Whirlpool WFW9050XWO00 06 - TUB AND BASKET PARTS

W10308742

TUB AND BASKET PARTS
For Model: WFWS050XW00

FOR ORDERING INFORMATION REFER TO PARTS PRICE LIST

Whirlpool Residential Whirlpool WFW9050XW00 Washer Parts Parts Diagram 06 - TUB AND BASKET PARTS
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Original Part Number

8533999
8540088C
8540101
W10246531
W10142720
8540010
8540019
W10200751
W10200747
8540090
W10202459
8540360
W10094780

W10259288

W10223198

W10010360

Click on the part number to view part

W10283361

W10208156

W10285625

W10111158

W10182109

Replaced By

Part Description
Nut, Pulley

Pulley

Belt, Drive

Screw, Rear Counterweight
Pipe, Ventilation
Clamp

Hose, Exhaust
Tub-Outer
Counterweight, Rear
Gasket

Basket, Complete
Baffle, Tub
Screw-Kit

Bolt Assembly, Counterweight
Center Hole

Counterweight, Front

Spring


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-511325-residential-whirlpool-wfw9050xw00-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420724-whirlpool-w10283361-washer-nut-pulley.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418974-whirlpool-8540088c-washer-pulley.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418253-whirlpool-8540101-washer-belt-drive.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418291-whirlpool-w10246531-washer-screw-rear-counterweight.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419872-whirlpool-w10142720-washer-pipe-ventilation.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419950-whirlpool-w10208156-washer-clamp.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418976-whirlpool-8540019-washer-hose-exhaust.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422871-whirlpool-w10285625-washer-tub-outer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418292-whirlpool-w10200747-washer-counterweight-rear.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422810-whirlpool-w10111158-washer-gasket.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418254-whirlpool-w10202459-washer-basket-complete.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418255-whirlpool-8540360-washer-baffle-tub.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422782-whirlpool-w10182109-washer-screw-kit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418293-whirlpool-w10259288-washer-bolt-assembly-counterweight-center-hole.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418294-whirlpool-w10223198-washer-counterweight-front.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422004-whirlpool-280159-washer-spring.html

17 W10015830 Shock Absorber

19 W10202464 Crosspiece Assembly

21 W10303340 W10313497 Tub-Outer

23 W10176659 8181705 Ntc


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418295-whirlpool-w10015830-washer-shock-absorber.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418981-whirlpool-8540382-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418317-whirlpool-w10202464-washer-crosspiece-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420332-whirlpool-8540092-washer-clamp-tub.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422896-whirlpool-w10313497-washer-tub-outer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419715-whirlpool-8182512-washer-nut-push-in.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418407-whirlpool-8181705-washer-ntc.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418277-whirlpool-8540766-washer-seal-rubber.html
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